The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
Specifications
Transformer (V3)
kVA	 Hz.	 Weight	               Taps          Max Amps	                  Max Amps               Height	                    Width	                  Depth
Capacity				                    Primary (220v/110v)           Secondary (220v/110v)
Ordering Information
Transformer
35-MO15	 .150 KVA
35-MO20	 .250 KVA
35-MO25	 .500 KVA
35-MO30	 .750 KVA
	 	 8 lbs.	 			                                7”                        4”	                   3.63”
.150	 50/60	 (3.63 kg) 	              0             1.2/.6	            12.5/6.2	             (17.78 cm)	           (10.16 cm)	           (9.22 cm)
		  11 lbs.				                     7.5”	                     4.63”	                   4”
.250	 50/60	 (4.99 kg)	               0             2.0/1.0	             20.8/10.4	           (19.05 cm)	           (11.76 cm)	         (10.16 cm)
		  20 lbs.				                      9.28”	                     5.5”	                  4.75”
.500	 50/60	 (9.07 kg)	               0             4.1/2.0	             41.6/20.8	           (23.57 cm)           	(13.97 cm)         (12.07 cm)
		  28 lbs.				                     10.88”	                     5.5”	                  4.75”
.750	 50/60	 (12.7 kg)	               0             6.2/3.1	             62.5/31.2	           (27.64 cm)           (13.97 cm)         (12.07 cm)
*specification sheets may change without prior notice